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Ellis A. Miller
Twila Miller

OR.0248-5486  5/7/2014

Leon M. Schlabach
Rachel D. Schlabach

OR.0247-6249  2/5/2014

Leon Martin
Ruth Martin

Joyce F. Hershberger
OR.0247-3196  12/23/2013

Carma D. Miller, TrusteeOR.0287-6731  1/31/2024

Berlin Christian Fellowship Church, Inc.

282-126  12/24/1997

Conn Properties LLC
OR.0271-0035  2/12/2020

Carma D. Miller, Trustee
OR.0287-6859  2/1/2024

Raymond B. Coblentz, co-trustee
Roselyn Coblentz, co-trustee

OR.0196-0049  4/9/2007

Sam J. Schrock
Lela R. Schrock

0221-0195  8/11/1983

Galen R. Miller, trustee
Sadie R. Miller, trustee
OR.204-1369  5/9/2008

Berlin Resort Holdings, LLC
OR.0287-0925  10/31/2023

Be
rlin

 R
es

or
t H

old
ing

s, 
LL

C

OR.02
87

-0
92

5  
10

/31
/20

23

Be
rlin

 R
es

or
t H

old
ing

s, 
LL

C

OR.02
87

-0
92

5  
10

/31
/20

23

Tobias J. Miller
Joni Lynn Miller

OR.0180-1221  5/24/2005

Craig Gerber
Mary Gerber

OR.0213-0652  8/31/2009

Marilyn M. Troyer
0228-0114  7/22/1985

OR.0285-4138  5/19/2023
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Crist S. Troyer
Holly A. Kandel

0222-0932  2/23/1984
0244-0663  9/14/1989
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Board of County Commissioners Holmes County, Ohio
DV.237-735  1/8/1988
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Galen R. Miller, trustee
Sadie R. Miller, trustee

OR.0201-2030  12/19/2007

Marilyn M. Troyer
0228-0114  7/22/1985

OR.0285-4138  5/19/2023

Galen R. Miller. trustee
Sadie R. Miller, trustee

OR.0201-2030  12/19/2007

Levi W. Hershberger
Hannah Arlene Mast

OR.0265-3488  10/11/2018

Michael Eric Beachy
Londa Joy Beachy

OR.0246-7423  11/4/2013

Menno D. Schlabach
0216-0718  4/8/1982

OR.0281-4742  5/19/2022

Menno D. Schlabach
0225-0391  11/8/1984

OR.0281-4742  5/19/2022

Galen R. Miller, trustee
Sadie R. Miller, trustee

OR.0201-2030  12/19/2007

Kyle D. Miller
Kendra L. Miller

OR.0263-0523  2/22/2018

John D. Schrock
OR.0266-4425  1/17/2019

Joy E. Zipper
OR.0266-4423  1/17/2019

Francisco E. Alarcon
OR.0250-7073  12/8/2014

Amish Country Properties, LLC
OR.0269-0801  9/4/2019

Daniel A. Gingerich
Clara A. Gingerich

OR.0252-4095
6/5/2015

Marlin R. Coblentz
Rachelle Dawn Coblentz

OR.0267-1536  3/18/2019

Glenford Coblentz, trustee
OR.0254-2482  10/28/2015

5526 Wave, LLC
OR.0287-2840  12/1/2023

Berlin Resort Holdings, LLC
OR.0287-0925  10/31/2023

Bennie P. Miller
Holly J. Miller

OR.0268-6437  8/13/2019

Pedro Guzman Medrano
Dayna C. Guzman

OR.0257-4460  9/8/2016

Pedro Guzman Medrano
Dayna C. Guzman

OR.0257-4460  9/8/2016

Daniel Gingerich
Clara Gingerich
OR.0264-5335

7/25/2018

Douglas W. Sommers, Co-Trustees
Martha I. Sommers, Co-Trustees

OR.0285-6518  6/20/2023

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

OR.0248-7244  5/30/2014

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.221-1931  10/20/2010

KM Gerber Legacy Acres, LLC
OR.0286-7448  10/17/2023

The Carter-Jones Lumber Company
OR.241-2140  2/13/2013

Bud E. Raber
Malinda Raber

OR.0199-1827  9/4/2007

Galen R. Miller, turstee
Sadie Miller, trustee

OR.201-2030  12/19/2007

Martha M. Schlabach
OR.0290-6329  12/20/2024

Norman D. Miller
Judy Miller

OR.0284-1415  1/3/2023

Jonathan V. Weaver
Mary Esther Weaver

OR.0271-4270  3/31/2020
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Jonathan V. Weaver
Mary Esther Weaver

OR.0271-4270  3/31/2020

Jonathan V. Weaver
Mary Esther Weaver

OR.0271-4270  3/31/2020

Nelson E. Miller, trustee
Laura Miller, trustee

OR.0121-0165  8/23/2002

Nelson E. Miller, trustee
Laura Miller, trustee

OR.0097-0477  12/21/2001
OR.0097-0479  12/21/2001

Steven P. Miller
Karen J. Miller

OR.0292-5388  7/15/2025

Atlee M. Gingerich, trustee
OR.0262-0158  11/7/2017

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

OR.0199-2890  9/20/2007

Gaylen J. Miller
Lisa R. Miller

OR.0123-0597  9/24/2002

Gaylen J. Miller
Lisa R. Miller

0252-0506  8/19/1991

Gaylen J. Miller
Lisa R. Miller

0255-0569  5/20/1992

Kyle S. Kauffman
Amanda K. Kauffman

OR.209-3323  4/1/2009

Bud E. Raber
Malinda Raber

OR.0199-1827  9/4/2007

Martha M. Schlabach
OR.0290-6329  12/20/2024

Roy A. Miller
Janet L. Miller

OR.0062-0379  11/13/2000

Roy A. Miller
Janet L. Miller

256-242  7/16/1992

Gaylen J. Miller
Lisa R. Miller

0225-0077  10/9/1984

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

240-336  9/13/1988

The Carter-Jones Lumber Company
OR.239-25  11/2/2012

Jarrod A. Bickel
Jonni D. Bickel

OR.0201-0004  11/15/2007
ENC Rental Properties, LLC
OR.0263-2272  3/14/2018

Fairland Acres, Ltd.
OR.231-3057  2/14/2012

Daniel A. Gingerich
Clara A. Gingerich

OR.55-787  7/24/2000

Travelers Loft, LLC
OR.0294-1174

11/26/2025

Timothy J. Miller
Renae Miller

OR.0104-0024  1/25/2002

Timothy J. Miller
Renae Miller

OR.0144-0810  4/8/2003

Teresea Morris
OR.0288-6249  5/23/2024

Steven W. Yoder
Kara D. Yoder

OR.0268-4929  7/26/2019

Dalen R. Schlabach
Rhonda M. Schlabach

OR.0294-1005 11/24/2025
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Steven W. Yoder
Kara D. Yoder
OR.0268-4929

7/26/2019

Richard D. Kandel
Rebecca Kandel

OR.0280-0919  1/18/2022

Daniel A. Yoder
Mary Yoder

OR.0268-2598  6/28/2019

Daniel A. Yoder
Mary Yoder

OR.0175-0927  9/22/2004

Myron M. Gingerich
OR.0217-2942  4/26/2010

The Carter-Jones Lumber
Company

OR.241-2140  2/13/2013

Travelers Loft, LLC
OR.0294-1174 11/26/2025

Travelers Loft, LLC
OR.0294-1174

11/26/2025

Sharp Run Limited
OR.0249-4644  8/6/2014

Ben J. Raber, trustee
OR.0249-5795  8/19/2014

Josiah N. Troyer
Amy L. Troyer

OR.0274-4929  11/17/2020

Josiah N. Troyer
Amy L. Troyer
OR.0274-4929
  11/17/2020

Gingeridge, Ltd.
OR.0252-4091  6/5/2015

Sharp Run Limited
OR.0252-4093  6/5/2015

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

OR.0253-2848  8/17/2015

DEM Family LLC
OR.0253-3056  8/19/2015

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

OR.0253-3502  8/25/2015

The Carter-Jones Lumber Company
OR.0273-0227  7/21/2020

The Carter-Jones
Lumber Company

OR.0273-0227  7/21/2020

Dalen R. Schlabach
Rhonda M. Schlabach

OR.0293-4456  10/3/2025

The Carter-Jones Lumber Company
OR.0252-0089  4/8/2015

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0255-0264

1/19/2016

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0255-0264  1/19/2016

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0255-0264

1/19/2016

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0255-0264  1/19/2016
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DEM Family, LLC
OR.0255-5749  4/1/2016

DEM Family, LLC
OR.0255-5749  4/1/2016

DEM Family, LLC
OR.0255-5749  4/1/2016

Jason J. Mast
Denise A. Mast

OR.0255-5856  4/4/2016
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Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0272-0803

5/12/2020

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0272-0803

5/12/2020

Sharp Run Group, Ltd.
OR.0272-0803  5/12/2020

Berlin Custom Leather, Ltd.
OR.0256-1610  5/9/2016

Steven P. Miller
Karen J. Miller

OR.0292-5388  7/15/2025

Kim E. Boyd, Trustee
OR.0284-5508  3/1/2023

David M. Hoxworth, Co-Trustee
Teresa A. Hoxworth, Co-Trustee

OR.0290-6076  12/17/2024

Lawrence Ray Lamp, trustee
Karen Joy Lamp, trustee

OR.0277-6800  7/21/2021

Timothy D. Miller
OR.201-2960  1/4/2008

David K. Firebaugh, Co-Trustee
Betty L. Firebaugh, Co-Trustee

OR.0283-6247  11/29/2022

David K. Firebaugh, Co-Trustee
Betty L. Firebaugh, Co-Trustee

OR.0283-6247  11/29/2022

Arthur J. Yoder
Jolane Yoder

OR.0260-5067  6/29/2017

Megan N. Weaver
OR.0260-5065  6/29/2017
OR.0284-6349  3/13/2023

Galen R. Miller, trustee
Sadie R. Miller, trustee

OR.0201-2030  12/19/2007

Arthur James Yoder
Jolane Yoder

OR.0285-4839  5/31/2023

Matthew V. Hershberger
Melissa M. Mullet

OR.0283-5657
 11/21/2022

Matthew V. Hershberger
Melissa M. Mullet

OR.0283-5657  11/21/2022

Douglas W. Sommers, Co-Trustee
Martha I. Sommers, Co-Trustee

OR.0285-6518  6/20/2023

Sharp Run Limited
OR.0249-4644  8/6/2014
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Troy D. Mast
Danette Ferriman

OR.0265-2222  9/24/2018

Timothy J. Miller
Renae D. Miller

OR.0266-3091  12/31/2018

Caleb J. Galbraith
Jamie R. Galbraith

OR.0266-3757  1/10/2019

John R. Kline
Lauri Sue Kline

OR.0192-0345  10/5/2006

Marlin M. Schlabach
Lisa Yoder

OR.0269-6977  11/7/2019

James L. Martin, trustee
Jane D. Martin, trustee
Jean Louann Hostetler

Arlen T. Hostetler
OR.0280-0921  1/18/2022
OR.0280-0924  1/18/2022

Nicolas S. Mullet
Kimberly K. Mullet

OR.0279-5419  12/14/2021

Samuel A. Erb
OR.0270-3672  12/30/2019

Keith L. Troyer
Kara D. Troyer

OR.0282-6773  9/1/2022

Berlin Christian Fellowship Church, Inc.
0220-0324  5/11/1983
0235-0409  6/3/1987

Berlin Resort Holdings, LLC
OR.0287-0925  10/31/2023

Troy D. Mast
Danette Ferriman

OR.0286-4014  8/28/2023

Lloyd E. Miller
Edna Miller

OR.0123-0184  9/19/2002

GingLand, LTD.
OR.0030-0704  4/30/1999

Marlin M. Schlabach
Lisa Yoder

OR.0287-7062 2/7/2024

Norman D. Miller
Judy Miller

OR.0284-1415  1/3/2023

The Carter-Jones Lumber Company
OR.0288-2938 4/1/2024
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Marlin J. Hershberger
Violet E. Hershberger

OR.0294-2831 12/17/2025

Timothy J. Miller
Renae D. Miller

OR.0283-4054 11/01/2022
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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